Orton-School-Admissions

Version: 14 August 2021

Surname
ADAMS
ADAMS
ADAMS
AIRAY
AIRAY
AIRAY
AIRAY
AIRAY
AIRAY
AIRAY
AIRAY
AIRAY
AIRAY
AIRAY
AIRAY
AIREY
AKER
AKER
AKER
AKER
AKER
AKER
AKER
AKER
ASHWELL
AYERS
BAIN
BAIN

Christian Names
Kathleen

Lessel

Reece

Alice

Annie Beatrice
Annie Beatrice
Charles Edward
Dorothy

Ethel Maud
Frances Pearl
Gladys Lorraine
James

Jas Albert

John D

Violet

Doris

David

David Jas

Ina

Janet

Kathleen

Mary

Rita

Stuart

Peter

Percy

Alex
Alexander

Year
1915
1915
1915
1887
1921
1921
1923
1900
1919
1902
1922
1888
1920
1908
1899
1915
1919
1912
1910
1919
1919
1919
1910
1910
1924
1914
1898
1893

Source

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Reference

Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
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BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN
BARKER
BLACKMORE
BLACKMORE
BLACKMORE
BOYD
BOYD
BOYD
BOYD
BOYD
BROOKLAND

David
David
David
Donald
Donald
Donald
Jessie
John
John
John
John
John W
Lauchlin
Lauchlin
Lauchlin
Maggie
Maggie
Maggie
Maggie
Henry Robert
Arthur
Douglas
Herbert
Bella
James
Jeannie
Maggie
Minnie
Doris Ir

1895
1898
1899
1895
1898
1899
1899
1893
1897
1898
1899
1896
1896
1898
1899
1897
1898
1898
1899
1906
1907
1907
1907
1897
1896
1895
1896
1896
1920

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
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BROOKLAND
BROOKLAND
BROOKLAND
BROOKLAND
BROOKLAND
BROOKLAND
BROOKLAND
BROOKS
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
CADWALLADER
CADWALLADER
CADWALLADER
CAIN

CAIN

CAIN

CAIN

CAIN

CARRUTH
CLARK

DAVIS

EDGAR

ELLIS

ELLIS

ELLIS

ELLIS

ELLIS

ELLIS

ELLIS

Doris Irene
Evelyn Jane
Lawrie M
Margaret
Ralph

Ralph V
Robert
Annie Verena
Stuart Wright
Stuart Wright
Fanny

James
Jeannie
Annie

Annie
Eleanor D
Eleanor D
Linda Dale
Ellen Marg
Mavis
Norman C
Howard Snell
Arthur

Eva

Gladys

Hazel
Herbert
James W Raymond
Phyliss Win

1917
1921
1920
1907
1913
1920
1912
1910
1907
1910
1886
1888
1894
1910
1909
1908
1910
1913
1920
1916
1920
1922
1900
1915
1900
1915
1900
1901
1920

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
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ELLIS
ELLIS
ELLIS
GILLIATT
GILLIATT
GILLIATT
GILLIATT
GILLIATT
GILLIATT
GILLIATTE
GILLIATTE
GOULD
HAMMOND
HAMMOND
HAMMOND
HAMMOND
HARDIE
HENRY
JOHNS
JONES
KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLAND

Preston Walter
Walter Preston
William Forbes
Agnes

Agnes

Janie

Rita

Rita

Janie

Agnes
Margarita
Aileen
Christopher
Elsie Edith
Gordon John
William
William Jno
Alan Edgar
Peter John
Arthur Bayard

Annie Elizabeth May

Annie May E
Annie Thelma
Annie Thelma
Donald C
Donald Carlisle
Frances Ruth
Hedley Fred
lan Chalmers

1912
1904
1920
1910
1915
1910
1910
1915
1909
1905
1905
1922
1915
1910
1919
1917
1919
1920
1910
1898
1911
1916
1910
1919
1912
1919
1919
1920
1919

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
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KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLAND
KELLEY
LOOKER
LOOKER
LOOKER
LOOKER
MAHAN
MAHAN
McCOLL
McCOLL
McCOLL
McCOLL
McCUISH
McCUISH
McCULLY
McCULLY
McILWRICK
McILWRICK
McIVER
McKAY
McKAY
McKAY
McKAY

John Carlisle
Lena lrene M
Mary Vera
Mary Vera
May

Nita Mary
Thos Clarence
William

Alice

James

Lizzie

Willie

Harold Ben
Murray Arch
Alice Edith
Athole Louisa
Malcolm
William
Christina
Donald

James

Mary McDonald
Doris May
Olive Inez
Margaret Jean
Edith M

Edith M
Ernest

Ernest Graham

1919
1922
1920
1921
1915
1919
1919
1889
1897
1899
1897
1897
1920
1920
1896
1896
1896
1896
1913
1913
1897
1896
1920
1920
1923
1914
1912
1914
1912

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
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McKAY
McKAY
McKAY
McKAY
McKAY
MILLAR
MILLAR
MILLAR
MINNIS
MINNIS
MINNIS
MINNIS
MINNIS
NORTHAM
PALMER
PISKIE
PLATH
PLATH
PLATH
PRIDDLE
PRIDDLE
PROUTING
PROUTING
PROUTING
PROUTING
PROUTING
PURVIS
RAINEY
RAINEY

George
George
John A
John Andrew
John Andrew

Essie Sarah Alexandra

Mary Ann
Olive Elizabeth
Emily

John

Lucy

Maggie

Mary

Samuel

Roger

Bertha

Emily
Frederich
George

Harold

Hazel Winifred
Francis Edward
Francis Edward
Iris Mary Butler
Laura Eliz
Laura Elizabeth
Nancy Johnston
Annie Wallace
David

1913
1914
1914
1912
1915
1911
1911
1911
1896
1896
1901
1896
1896
1896
1924
1896
1905
1905
1905
1920
1924
1920
1923
1923
1920
1923
1921
1903
1903

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
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RAINEY
RAINEY
RAINEY
RAINEY
RAINEY
RAINEY
RAINEY
RAINTON
REILLY
REILLY
REILLY
SAXON
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH

George
George
Jeannie
Maggie
Sarah
Violet
William
Edith
Florence
Florence
Walter Leslie
Doris

Archibald Barclay

Barclay

Barclay Archibald

Eileen

Eileen S A
Hazel

Hazel

Janie

Lily

Lily

Mary Jane Rona
Mervyn

Moana Mahan
Rex

Agnes Margaret
Charles Ed
Charles Hay

1896
1898
1890
1894
1890
1897
1889
1916
1896
1907
1899
1913
1906
1907
1910
1915
1914
1907
1910
1915
1909
1910
1916
1915
1910
1912
1919
1919
1898

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
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SMITH
SMITH
SNELL
SNELL
SNELL
STEVENS
STEWART
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
TALBOT
TATE
TATE
TATE
TATE
TATE
TATE
TATE
TATE
TATE
TATE
TATE
TATE
TATE
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

John Shaw Hayes
Thomas Israel

J Morton

Lester

Oreti Wynne Edgar

Francis

Olive

Gregg

Phyllis
Thomas
William
George Ed
Albert Ernest
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
John

John

Minnie
Minnie
Ronald
Ronald Ed
William
William George
William George
Agnes

Flora

Gordon Rob D
Maggie

1903
1919
1915
1917
1920
1894
1899
1897
1924
1897
1897
1915
1910
1905
1907
1910
1903
1907
1903
1907
1914
1921
1903
1907
1910
1886
1892
1918
1889

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
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WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WAUGH

WAUGH

Charles

Emma

Ernest

Ernestine

Fanny

Frederich

Fredk Wm

George

Harriet

John

Joseph

Sarah

Alexandrina Agnes Straughon
Dorothea Mary Ross

1905
1899
1887
1905
1894
1905
1908
1892
1896
1903
1890
1885
1906
1905

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

South Canterbury
Branch

Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
Orton School
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